A-A ( 1 : 1 )
B-B ( 1 : 1 )
A
A
B
B
  INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION15
 EPDM (SEE NOTE)GROMMET14

2012-02-03
0,6 kg
Scale
Inst
Instruction
Inst
Instruction
SIZE
FOR PIPE
P (mm)
A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)
INTUMESCENT
 SIZE
INTUMESCENT
NO OF LAYERS
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR16M 16 5 75 73 32 60x1.8 2
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR20M 20 5 75 78 38 60x1.8 3
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR25M 25 5 75 84 45 60x1.8 3
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR32M 32 5 75 91 51 60x1.8 3
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR40M 40 5 70 102 59 60x1.8 3
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR50M (1.5") 48,3
5 70 112 69 60x1.8 3
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR50M 50 5 70 112 69 60x1.8 3
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR60M (2") 60,3
5 70 121 80 60x2.5 3
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR63M 63 5 70 121 83 60x2.5 3
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR75M 75 5 70 142 102 60x2.5 4
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR90M 90 5 70 165 122 60x2.5 4
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR90M (3") 88,9
5 70 164 124 60x2.5 4
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR110M 110 5 70 183 143 60x2.5 5
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR115M (4") 114,3
5 70 186 146 60x2.5 5
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR125M 125 5 70 202 162 60x2.5 5
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR140M 140 5 70 224 176 60x2.5 6
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR160M 160 5 70 243 205 60x2.5 6
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR169M (6") 168,3
5 70 255 215 60x2.5 6
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR200M 200 5 70 311 240 60x2.5 8
 A
B
ØC
ØD